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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	[image: C:\Users\lscherer\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\NBTM21S7\herewego_2[1].jpg]
	Civil Rights
Due:  Outline p. 879-881, 884, 888-891, 924-25
	
	JFK
Due: Outline p. 866-868, 874-881
	LBJ
Due:  Outline p. 885-888, 874-881
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Counter Culture
Due: Outline p. 895-899
Feminist Outline p. 918-919, 922-924
	Nixon
Due:  Outline p.899-907, 911-914
	[image: C:\Users\lscherer\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\MU07TR06\11484970493_6a5507be90_z[1].jpg]
	Ford and Carter
Due:  Outline p.914-915, 925-931
	Reagan
Due: Outline p. 933-946
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	G.H.Bush
Due:  Outline p. 946-954
	Clinton/Bush/Obama
Due: p. 957-977, 979-994

	Test on Civil Rights – Clinton 
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Following assignments are in Review Packet

	AP Review Packet
Due:  Periodization 
	
	Due:  Political Parties and The Printed Word
	
	Due:  Supreme Court Cases to Know
	

	28
	See calendar on t
	on the back….
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


May 2019
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4

	[image: C:\Users\lscherer\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\K14A3C4Q\The_Final_Countdown_Logo[1].png]
	Due:  Remember Your P’s and Q’s
	Due:  AP Practice Test 2008 – Answers on Lexmark 
	Due:  Points of Conflict
	Due:  AP Practice Test
2012 – Answers on Lexmark
	
	[image: C:\Users\lscherer\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\NBTM21S7\img_0806[1].jpg]

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	[image: C:\Users\lscherer\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\K14A3C4Q\Keep-calm-and-believe-you-can-do-it[1].png]
	Due:  Legacy of Reform 
	Due:  AP Practice Test 2015 – Answers on Lexmark
	Study Class Notes, Review Packet and Time Lines
	Study Class Notes, Review Packet and Time Lines
	AP Exam 
8:00A.M.
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	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
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No 
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	No School
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
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	No School 
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